3M Purification Inc. pioneered the development of positively charge modified Nylon
6,6 filters for the pharmaceutical industry.  LifeASSURETM 020SP series sterilizing
grade filters and capsules are validated for absolute bacteria retention and provide
reliable sterile filtration performance.  In addition to a fixed bacteria retentive pore
structure, LifeASSURE 020SP series membrane is charge modified to provide
enhanced reduction of negatively charged biological contaminants such as endotoxin,
virus and nucleic acid fragments.  The combination of a validated bacteria retentive
membrane, together with enhanced reduction of negatively charged contaminants,

J - 70D* (Harder) Silicone
020 - 0.2 µm SP - Pharmaceutical
LifeASSURETM 020SP Series Filter Ordering Guide
* Durometer rating
Capsule Grade Configuration Nominal Length
(inches) End-modification Vent/Drain O-Ring Packaging Option
PSZ020 - 0.2 µm J - Capsule
01 - 10
02 - 20
03 - 30
A -  Sanitary Flange A - Silicone 01 - Single Capsule
LifeASSURE 020SP Series Filter Ordering Guide
Important Notice